Dimension Display area Response Power
H x W x D H x W Weight Luminance Contrast Time Viewing Angle Power Consumption Operating Storage Surface Lamp
Size Model Resolution Colors (mm) (mm) (g) (cd/m2) ratio (msec) U/D/L/R supply (W) Temperature Temperature Treatment Backlight Inverter holder Signals Features
5.5" (14cm) NL3224BC35-20 320 x 240 262, 144 134 x 104.5 x 12.5 111.36 x 83.52 215 400 400:1 5 40° / 50° / 55° / 55° 3.3V (or 5V) 4.35 -10°C to +70°C -30°C to +80°C Antiglare 2 CCFL 55PW131 55LHS11 6-bit (C-MOS) FA use
6.5" (17cm) NL6448BC20-18D 640 x 480 262,144 153 x 118 x 10.5 132.5 x 99.4 200 400 400:1 8 60° / 80° / 80° / 80° 3.3V (or 5V) 4.4 -10°C to +70°C -20°C to +80°C Antiglare 2 CCFL 65PW061 65LHS10 6-bit (C-MOS) Measuring instrument use,  slim line type
8.4" (21cm) NL10276BC16-01 1024 x 768 16,777,216 200 x 152 x 16.5 170.5 x 127.9 465 400 400:1 13 85° / 85° / 85° / 85° 3.3V 9.8 0°C to +55°C -20°C to +60°C Antiglare 4 CCFL 84PW021 84LHS03 LVDS 1-port interface (8-bit) High luminance, high resolution, wide viewing angle
8.4" (21cm) NL6448BC26-01 640 x 480 262,144 200 x 152 x 12 170.9 x 128.2 375 450 500:1 10 40° / 70° / 55° / 55° 3.3V (or 5V) 4.6 0°C to +60°C -20°C to +70°C Antiglare 2 CCFL 65PWB31 84LHS01 6-bit (C-MOS) Measuring instrument use, high luminance
10.4" (26cm) NL6448BC33-50 640 x 480 262,144 243 x 185.1 x 11 211.2 x 158.4 560 5% / 250 8:1 / 100:1 5 40° / 55° / 75° / 55° 3.3V (or 5V) 6.2 0°C to +65°C -20°C to +80°C Clear 2 CCFL 104PW161 104LHS38 6-bit (C-MOS) 250cd/m² transflecitve, 3.5cd/m² reflective mode
10.4" (26cm) NL6448BC33-53 640 x 480 262,144 243 x 185.1 x 10.5 211.2 x 158.4 475 380 500:1 18 85° / 85° / 85° / 85° 3.3V (or 5V) 5.9 -10°C to +70°C -20°C to +80°C Clear 2 CCFL 104PW161 104LHS39 6-bit (C-MOS) FA use, reverse scan, ultra wide viewing angle
12.1" (31cm) NL8060BC31-27 800 x 600 262,144 280 x 210 x 13 246 x 184.5 740 400 600:1 8 45° / 55° / 70° / 70° 3.3V (or 5V) 6.4 -10°C to +70°C -20°C to +80°C Clear 2 CCFL 121PW181 121LHS18 6-bit (C-MOS) FA use, reverse scan, high brightness
   Downloaded from Datasheet.su           Downloaded from Datasheet.su